

LMIG RESURFACING AND RESTRIPIING PROJECT
Bid# 01101
February 6, 2019

EAST COAST ASPHALT, LLC					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1.	Traffic Control & Construction Signage	1	Lump Sum	305,537.00	305,537.00
2.	Bituminous Tack Coat	32,000	Gallon	0.01	320.00
3.	Misc. Erosion Control	100	Linear Feet	5.00	500.00
4.	Borrow Material	500	Cubic Yards	40.00	20,000.00
5.	Remove/Replace Asphalt/Base or Concrete Pymt Subgrade, replace with GAB full depth up to match existing (3 ft depth max) 8" Base minimum	350	Square Yard	55.00	19,250.00
6.	Longitudinal Base Widening, 1" Wide, 8" Base finish to existing Pymt	1,000	Linear Feet	13.00	13,000.00
7.	Recycled Asph. Conc. 9.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl. Bitum Mat1 and Hydrated Lime	7,450	Ton	92.00	685,400.00
8.	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl. Bitum Mat1 and Hydrated Lime	17,075	Ton	90.00	1,536,750.00
9.	Recycled Asph. Conc. Leveling SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl. Bitum Mat1 and Hydrated Lime	1,750	Ton	92.00	161,000.00
10.	Recycled Asph. Concrete, Speed Humps, 10' Width	10	Each	500.00	5,000.00
11.	Rumble Strips	6	Panels	500.00	3,000.00
12.	Asph. Conc. Open Graded Crack Relief layer	12,500	Ton	93.50	1,168,750.00
13.	Mill Asphalt Conc. Pavement, 1-3/4" as Req'd Includ. Haul to Glynn Co. Public Works	28,500	Square Yard	1.72	49,020.00
14.	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5", White/Yellow	34	Linear Mile	2,550.00	86,700.00
15.	Skip Traffic Stripe, 5", Yellow and White	11	Gross Linear Mile	1,700.00	18,700.00
16.	Solid Traffic Stripe, 8" Hatching, Yellow and White	120	Square Yard	5.00	600.00
17.	Pedestrian Crossing	380	Square Yard	15.00	5,700.00
18.	Pavement Markings, Stop Bar, 24" Wide	800	Linear Feet	10.00	8,000.00
19.	Raised Pavement Markers	1,400	Each	5.00	7,000.00
20.	Raised Pavement Markers, Blue for Fire Hydrants	110	Each	10.00	1,100.00
21.	Pavement Markings, Arrows, Words, RRX (complete)	24	Each	300.00	7,200.00
22.	Sanitary/Storm Lift Rings, 1-1/2"	20	Each	175.00	3,500.00
23.	Water Valve Riser Rings	25	Each	100.00	2,500.00
				TOTAL:	\$4,108,527.00

SEABOARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1.	Traffic Control & Construction Signage	1	Lump Sum	145,967.32	145,967.32
2.	Bituminous Tack Coat	32,000	Gallon	2.71	86,720.00
3.	Misc. Erosion Control	100	Linear Feet	5.20	520.00
4.	Borrow Material	500	Cubic Yards	48.76	24,380.00
5.	Remove/Replace Asphalt/Base or Concrete Pymt Subgrade, replace with GAB full depth up to match existing (3 ft depth max) 8" Base minimum	350	Square Yard	48.24	16,884.00
6.	Longitudinal Base Widening, 1" Wide, 8" Base finish to existing Pymt	1,000	Linear Feet	16.10	16,100.00
7.	Recycled Asph. Conc. 9.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl. Bitum Mat1 and Hydrated Lime	7,450	Ton	92.82	691,509.00
8.	Recycled Asph. Conc. 12.5mm SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl. Bitum Mat1 and Hydrated Lime	17,075	Ton	88.70	1,514,552.50
9.	Recycled Asph. Conc. Leveling SuperPave, GP 1 or 2, incl. Bitum Mat1 and Hydrated Lime	1,750	Ton	110.83	193,952.50
10.	Recycled Asph. Concrete, Speed Humps, 10' Width	10	Each	385.52	3,855.20
11.	Rumble Strips	6	Panels	781.95	4,691.70
12.	Asph. Conc. Open Graded Crack Relief layer	12,500	Ton	101.28	1,266,000.00
13.	Mill Asphalt Conc. Pavement, 1-3/4" as Req'd Includ. Haul to Glynn Co. Public Works	28,500	Square Yard	1.75	49,875.00
14.	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5", White/Yellow	34	Linear Mile	2,658.63	90,393.42
15.	Skip Traffic Stripe, 5", Yellow and White	11	Gross Linear Mile	1,772.42	19,496.62
16.	Solid Traffic Stripe, 8" Hatching, Yellow and White	120	Square Yard	5.21	625.20
17.	Pedestrian Crossing	380	Square Yard	15.64	5,943.20
18.	Pavement Markings, Stop Bar, 24" Wide	800	Linear Feet	10.43	8,344.00
19.	Raised Pavement Markers	1,400	Each	5.21	7,294.00
20.	Raised Pavement Markers, Blue for Fire Hydrants	110	Each	10.43	1,147.30
21.	Pavement Markings, Arrows, Words, RRX (complete)	24	Each	312.78	7,506.72
22.	Sanitary/Storm Lift Rings, 1-1/2"	20	Each	360.46	7,209.20
23.	Water Valve Riser Rings	25	Each	16.70	417.50
				TOTAL:	\$4,163,384.38